MIEJSCE

O 00 N O Ul b W N P

W W W W W W W W W NN DNDNDNNNNNDNDNNNDNDNRRRRRRRR R 2
N NN NN NN R O 0000 N OO W W WM P O Vo NN Uhu WM - O

MIEJSCE

a Ul W N

NAZWISKO
MARCHWICKA
ZAWADZKA
KOzIOt

SYDOW
ROGANOWSKA
PLIEM-PERKA
KEAPINSKA
StABY

MISZTAL
TULISZKIEWICZ
UFNAL

POHL

KULAGA
WALOREK
KARNABAL
KORZENIEWSKA
MICHALSKA
MARKIEWICZ
PIETA
GASIENICA RO)J
HOFFMAN
GUMIENNA
CHRZANOWSKI
JABLONSKA
MODELEWSKI
PACYNA
POPRAWA
FERENC

VON MAUBERG
RATAJSKA
ADAMCZEWSKA
FROLOW
JACKOWIAK
KNAJDEK
PAWELCZAK
POGODZINSKA
PLESNIEROWICZ
TOMASZEWSKA

NAZWISKO
KAMINSKA
BISKUP
HENZEL
OSUCH
STROZYNSKI
PADALAK

RANKING 2016

GRUPA A
IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
MAJA 2005  FJKJ ZBYSZKO
ELIZA 2006 FJKJ ZBYSZKO
KLARA 2005 TKJ GARBOWEK
NATALIA 2005 GRONOWKA
OLIWIA 2005 KAJA GRZYBOWO
ALEKSANDRA 2006 SALIO
LAURA 2005 SMALL CHERRY
MARCELINA 2005  KKJ KIELCE
MAGGGIE 2006 BPK
OLGA 2006 SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
MARTYNA 2007 HIPPICA POLONIA SLUPNO
ANTONINA 2006 BPK
ALEKSANDRA 2005 PROFIT ORZESZE
JULIA 2005 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
MARIA 2007 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ANNA 2005 BRYLLANDIA WITASZYCE
JULIA 2005 AROMER JOZEFIN
ALICIA 2005 BPK
JULIA 2007 ZAWSZE RAZEM KACZYNA
MARTA 2005 BPK
AMELIA 2006 WOLICA
POLA 2005  LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
HUBERT 2005 SLEZA
JULIA 2005 MIECZEWO
MARCEL 2006 STAJNIA MODELEWSCY
LENA 2006 HUFNAL OSTROW
MAJA 2005 HUFNAL OSTROW
TAMARA 2005 POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
WIKTORIA 2007 WIKTOROWO
GABRIELA 2005 BPK
JULIA 2006 AMICO MOtDAWIN
ANASTAZJA 2005 CWAL POZNAN
MARCELINA 2007 ZAWSZE RAZEM KACZYNA
WERNIKA 2005 CAVALLINO
ZOFIA 2005 MIECZEWO
URSZULA 2005 CWAL POZNAN
OLIWIA 2005 CWAL POZNAN
OLIVIA 2005  LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
GRUPA B
IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
AGATA 2004  KIJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOLATA
JULIA 2003  KJ LILLOWKA STESZEWKO
DOMINIKA 2004 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ALEKSANDRA 2004 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
JAKUB 2003 CH JASZKOWO
HANNA 2003  PLJ DZIEMIANY

2016-04-04

PUNKTY
314
235
167
141
121
80
73
71
68
63
61
49
39
38
37
37
32
29
25
24
20
18
16
16
16
14
13
12
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243

145

126

107

75

41
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PYREK
SKROBACZ
GRABOWSKA
JURZAK
WARKUSZ
CIECHOLEWSKA
KUBACKA

NAZWISKO
LASZKIEWICZ
SKROBACZ
OSUCH
KOZtOWSKA
ZUBRYCKA
KROL
HENDRYS
HALON
TRALEWICZ-PIELAK
WARKUSZ
BERBES
FEDENCZAK
MITUKIEWICZ
ROS
DOBROWOLSKA
KRAMAN
BARANSKA
BtASZCZYK
KUPCZYK
BOROWSKA
SYPNIEWSKA
BUDZYNSKA
DUNST
GAWRONSKA
GOLA
PAWELCZAK
STANIEK

NAZWISKO
JURZAK
PARKITNY
OSUCH
WOJCIECHOWSKA
TOMASZEWICZ
CHMIELOWSKA
SZEWCZYK
DUBINIAK
GLOWACZ
PLATEK

FILIP 2004

OLGA 2003
JAGNA 2004
FRANCISZEK 2003
WIKTORIA 2002
ZOFIA 2004
ZOFIA 2004
GRUPA C
IMIE ROK UR.
KAROLINA 2003
OLGA 2003
ALEKSANDRA 2004
GABRIELA 2004
MALGORZATA 2000
WIKTORIA 2001
MAJA 2003
KATARZYNA 2002
LAURA 2003
WIKTORIA 2002
JULIA 2001
MARTYNA 2004
NATALIA 2001
MAJA 2001
MARTYNA 2003
JULIA 2003
LAURA 2004
NADIA 2004
AMELIA 2004
JAGODA 2004
ALEKSANDRA 2002
ZOFIA 2002
JULIA 2003
LIWIA 2004
KATARZYNA 2004
PAULINA 2001
ALEKSANDRA 2001
GRUPAD
IMIE ROK UR.
FRANCISZEK 2003
MAXYMILIAN 2003
ALEKSANDRA 2004
MAGDALENA 2003
ALICIA 2003
EMILIA 2003
MAJA 2002
MATYLDA 2003
PAULINA 2002
OLIWIA 2004

BPK

KRAKUS KRAKOW

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
PONYLANDIA

SKJ SOPOT

CLASSIC SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BACHMAT WROCtAW

KLUB
BPK

KRAKUS KRAKOW
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
FER WIECKOWICE
RYWAL GRUDZIADZ
BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PICADOR WROCLAW
JKS EQUITA

SKJ SOPOT

KJ FARUK

AMICO MOtLDAWIN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
BPK

KJ ZBROStAWICE
AGRO-AVES GAJEWNIKI
OXER WTOREK

ELIZAR JEJKOWICE
TORNADO SZCZECIN
BPK

CWAL POZNAN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
POD ZUBREM NIEPOtOMICE
TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
KJ MIECZEWO

ABARIA IWNO

KLUB
PONYLANDIA
KARKONOWSKI KJ
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
AMICO MOtDAWIN

BPK

LKS STRAGONA STRZEGOM
METPOL GRODZIEC

JKS JAROSZOWKA

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KKJ KIELCE

41
36
26
22
12

PUNKTY
153
127
103
102

89
69
65
57
51
49
42
35
33
27
22
16
15
15
14
10
10
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PUNKTY
179
143
137
122
115

87
86
77
77
76
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13
14
14
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17
18
18
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21
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23
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26
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28
28
28
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33
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PACHURA
BARANSKI
ZIOLKOWSKA
HENDRYS
LASZKIEWICZ
WAGRODZKA

LESZEK-KARWANSKA

SZOPA
SLAZAK
WAWRZYNIAK
NOWICKA
KAMINSKA
SOWA
WAWRZYNIAK
tOPUCKA
CHRZANOWSKI
MARKIEWICZ
NIEWIADMSKA
SIUDZINSKA
ZAWADKA
KOZA

GOLA
KOZtOWSKA
LASKOWSKA
KOZtOWSKA
WRZOSEK
MALICKA

NAZWISKO
STANISEAWSKA
DZIUBA
ANTONIAK
KAWA
tOPUCKA
JACHIMOWICZ
KOWALCZYK
BERBES
BADOWSKA
WOLINSKA
SLAZAK
ZIETKOWSKA

ZOFIA 2003
MIKOtAJ 2003
JULIA 2002
MAJA 2003
KAROLINA 2003
ROZA 2002
WIKTORIA 2001
JULIA 2003
KAROLINA 2004
ZOFIA 2001
NIKOLA 2001
AGATA 2004
DARIA 2001
MARIA 2003
ADRIANNA 2002
KAROL 2003
PATRYCJA 2003
OLIWIA 2002
DOMINIKA 2003
JOANNA 2004
WIKTORIA 2003
KATARZYNA 2004
MARIA 2004
PAULINA 2001
GABRIELA 2004
MATYLDA 2003
JULIA 2003
GRUPAE
IMIE ROK UR.
WIKTORIA 1998
WIKTORIA 2000
ZUZANNA 2001
ALEKSANDRA 2001
ADRIANNA 2002
HANNA 1997
FRANCISZEK 2000
JULIA 2001
MARIA 2000
MARTA 1998
KAROLINA 2004
JOANNA 1995

BIALY LAS STAJNIA PRZYBYLSCY
AGRO-AVES GAJEWNIKI
LARGO

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
BPK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
BPK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
BPK

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
KRAKUS KRAKOW

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA

PICADOR WROCLAW
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
AMICO MOtDAWIN
SLEZA

JANTAR STRYKOW
TORNADO SZCZECIN
CWAL POZNAN
PICADOR WROCLAW
KRAKUS KRAKOW
TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
CAVALLINO
CAVALLINO

FER WIECKOWICE
CWAt POZNAN

CWAL POZNAN

KLUB

CH JASZKOWO

AGRO POL TRZEBIATOW
BIALY LAS STAINIA PRZYBYLSCY
FACIMIECH

AMICO MOLDAWIN

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

KJ FARUK

PONYLANDIA

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

70
65
57
55
55
55
41
30
30
27
22
20
18
16
15
14
11
10
10
10
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PUNKTY
189
73
70
62
55
52
51
35
30
24



